20

30

4°

5e

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

Categoria

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-51-
99

15K-
MASCULINO-51-
99

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO BROU MONTE CARMELO - TRAIL RUN

Placa

00636

00622

00648

00630

00629

00618

00621

00644

00643

00639

00638

00635

00633

00617

00640

00628

00613

00612

00631

[

[

[

BB @

JHONATAN DOUGLAS CARDOSO DE

MONTE CARMELO

Nome do Atleta

JOSAEL DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS

GUILHERME ALVES RESENDE

EDIVALDO ALVES DA SILVA

GLEISSON WELLINGTON LANA

GILSON GUIMARAES

ELEXANDRE MOURA COSTA

FRANCISCO RAMONIEL
EVANGELISTA

FR
JOAO VICTOR ALVES BERNARDELLI

ROBERTO CARLOS CASTRO
ALMEIDA

RENATO TREAJANO DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES

ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO DE SALES

ARTUR AUGUSTO DE LIMA SILVA

WANDERSON ALVES CARDOSO

DIEGO CAMILO DE SOUZA

LUIS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

CLECIO EDUARDO COSTA
EUGENIO

JOSIMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA

Pagina 1

[

Tempo

00:58:01.023

00:59:15.470

00:59:42.951

01:04:52.959

01:05:05.355

01:06:27.949

01:06:52.256

01:08:42.785

01:08:43.669

01:09:03.317

01:09:34.858

01:10:11.486

01:11:12.576

01:12:21.931

01:12:41.151

01:12:49.347

01:13:29.131

01:14:20.391

01:14:38.017

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

27/09/2025 18:53:54

S

cidade

CAPITOLIO

BAMBUI

SABARA

CAMPO FORMOSO

CONGONHAS DO

MONTE CARMELO

UBERLANDIA

UBERLANDIA

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MARIANA

OURO PRETO

CONCEICAO DO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

UBERLANDIA

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO



#

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

Categoria

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-51-
99

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-31-
40

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

15K-
MASCULINO-51-
99

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-10-
30

15K-
MASCULINO-41-
50

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO BROU MONTE CARMELO - TRAIL RUN

Placa

00646

00645

00627

00649

00641

00623

00614

00620

00616

00647

00624

00632

00625

00634

00615

00619

00626

00637

MONTE CARMELO

Nome do Atleta

[

ELOISIO ANDRE ROSA

[

RAFAEL PEREIRA SILVA

[

ALESSANDRO NOEL

0

PAULO ROBERTO LIMA DOS
SANTOS

[

WENDEL CANDIDO DA SILVA

0

JOAO FELICIANO

0

VALTECI PEREIRA MAGALHAES

[

ESTEVAO BERNARDES DE PAULA

[

ALEX PIRES DE MIRANDA

0

FERNANDO CARLOS VALERIANO

[

MAYCON MONTES CUNHA

[

SILAS BORGES MONTEIRO

[

PABLO MACHADO ALVES

[

ANDERSON GIULIANO FAGUNDES

0)

VANDERLEI ALVES MAGALHAES

0

ERIK JULIANO

[

VINICIUS SAMUEL ALVES DA SILVA

0

LIZIO DE MELO SILVA

Pagina 2

\Y

Tempo

01:15:26.728

01:15:39.910

01:16:38.691

01:16:51.988

01:17:17.830

01:18:08.567

01:21:34.632

01:22:50.163

01:22:50.186

01:23:10.360

01:29:27.913

01:29:50.049

01:30:30.321

01:33:21.877

01:40:30.254

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

27/09/2025 18:53:54

S

cidade

COROMANDEL

MONTE CARMELO

CONCEICAO DO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

MONTE CARMELO

SANTO ANDRE

MONTE CARMELO

DNS CONCEICAO DO

DNS CONTAGEM

DNS MONTE CARMELO



